ZK7714-3031-9xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK7714-3031-9xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Page 1 of 7
B23, plug, straight, male+female, pins 4+PE+4, EtherCAT-coded – B23, plug,
straight, female+male, pins 4+PE+4, EtherCAT-coded
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Rated voltage (Ethernet) 60 V DC 60 V DC

CE, UL
CE yes
Ordering information Length
ZK7714-3031-9001 0.80 m
ZK7714-3031-9002 1.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9003 1.20 m
ZK7714-3031-9004 1.40 m
ZK7714-3031-9005 1.60 m
ZK7714-3031-9006 1.80 m
ZK7714-3031-9007 2.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9008 2.20 m
ZK7714-3031-9xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK7714-3031-9xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Page 6 of 7
ZK7714-3031-9009 2.40 m
ZK7714-3031-9010 2.60 m
ZK7714-3031-9011 2.80 m
ZK7714-3031-9012 3.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9013 3.50 m
ZK7714-3031-9014 4.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9015 4.50 m
ZK7714-3031-9016 5.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9017 5.50 m
ZK7714-3031-9018 6.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9019 6.50 m
ZK7714-3031-9020 7.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9021 7.50 m
ZK7714-3031-9022 8.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9023 8.50 m
ZK7714-3031-9024 9.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9025 9.50 m
ZK7714-3031-9026 10.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9027 11.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9028 12.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9029 13.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9030 14.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9031 15.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9032 16.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9033 17.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9034 18.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9035 19.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9036 20.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9037 21.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9038 22.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9039 23.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9040 24.00 m
ZK7714-3031-9041 25.00 m
Further length on request
Accessories
ZK7714-3031-9xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK7714-3031-9xxx